
9/16/22, 7:32 PM :: Telangana eProcurement Portal ::

https://tender.telangana.gov.in/ConsolidationViewWorks.html# 1/4

Welcome to gm-fac-tnred
Profile | Training Manuals | Logout

Tender Consolidation View

Tender DashBoard 

    Print      Download As Pdf

Current Tender Details  

Tender ID 352604 Enquiry/IFB/Tender
Notice Number

TSREDCO/SE/SPV/GCRT/RESCO/ORR/2022-23
Dated:16-09-22

Name of Work

TSREDCO invites e-Tenders comprising Pre-qualification, technical bid and price bid from the eligible bidders for "Design, Supply,
Installation & Commissioning of 16MW (13 MW approved + 3 MW subject to approval from TSSPDCL) (14MW (11MW approved
+ 3MW subject to approval from TSSPDCL) Captive Mode + 2MW Net-Metering Mode) Grid Connected Rooftop Solar PV
Systems on the Cycling Track along the 02 (two) stretches of ORR of M/s. Hyderabad Growth Corridor Limited (HGCL), Hyderabad,
Telangana under RESCO Mode" with 25 Years of O&M Period and under e-Reverse Auction.

Tender Category Works Tender Evaluation Type Price Bid EPC

Tender Type OPEN - NCB Estimated Contract Value 0

Bid Submission Start
Date & Time

21/09/2022 11:00 AM Bid Submission Closing
Date & Time

29/09/2022 03:30 PM

Enquiry Particulars  

Department Name Telangana State Renewable Energy Development corporation Limited

Circle/Division Telangana State Renewable Energy Development corporation Limited-Vice Chairman and
Managing director, TNRED

Tender ID 352604

Enquiry/IFB/Tender Notice Number TSREDCO/SE/SPV/GCRT/RESCO/ORR/2022-23 Dated:16-09-22

Name of Project DSIC of 16 MW Grid connected solar PV System under RESCO mode for the period of 25 years at
ORR cycling track along 2 stretches of M/s HGCL

Name of Work

TSREDCO invites e-Tenders comprising Pre-qualification, technical bid and price bid from the
eligible bidders for "Design, Supply, Installation & Commissioning of 16MW (13 MW approved + 3
MW subject to approval from TSSPDCL) (14MW (11MW approved + 3MW subject to approval from
TSSPDCL) Captive Mode + 2MW Net-Metering Mode) Grid Connected Rooftop Solar PV Systems on
the Cycling Track along the 02 (two) stretches of ORR of M/s. Hyderabad Growth Corridor Limited
(HGCL), Hyderabad, Telangana under RESCO Mode" with 25 Years of O&M Period and under e-
Reverse Auction.

Package number N/A

Period of Completion/ Delivery Period
(In Months)

4

Bidding Type OPEN

Bid Call (Numbers) Short Tender Notice - 1st Call

Tender Category WORKS

Type of Work Other

Currency Type (INR)

Default Currency Indian Rupee - INR

https://tender.telangana.gov.in/profile.html
https://tender.telangana.gov.in/trainingManualsDepartment.html


9/16/22, 7:32 PM :: Telangana eProcurement Portal ::

https://tender.telangana.gov.in/ConsolidationViewWorks.html# 2/4

Estimated Contract Value 0

Evaluation Type Price Bid EPC

Evaluation Criteria Based on Price

Form Of Contract EPC

Consortium / Joint Venture Applicable

Pre Bid Meeting

Pre Bid Meeting Offline

Pre Bid Meeting Date & Time 20/09/2022 11:00 AM

Tender Dates  

Bid Submission Start Date & Time 21/09/2022 11:00 AM

Bid Submission Closing Date & Time 29/09/2022 03:30 PM

Bid Validity Period (In Days) 120

Tender Inviting Authority Particulars  

Officer Inviting Bids PD- Solar Energy

Bid Opening Authority General Manager

Address D. No. 6-2-910, Visvesvaraya Bhavan, The Institution of Engineers Building, Khairatabad, Hyderabad
- 500 004. Telangana State, India

Contact Details 04023201502

Email se@tsredco.telangana.gov.in

Other Details  

Assign COT/Tender Committee For
Tender Approval

Not Applicable

Transaction Fee Details

Transaction Fee Payable to 'TSTS ' payable at Hyderabad 
(As per G.O.Ms No 4,Dtd 17.02.2015 IT&C Dept)

590(INR)

Bid Security Details  

Bid Security(INR) Bid Security In Favour Of Mode of Payment EMD Applicable

Rs.16000000.00 TSREDCO Online Payment,Challan Generation,BG Applicable

Process Fee Details

Process Fee Process Fee Payable To

59000.00(INR) online payment to TSREDCO

Decrypter List  


